Science

K-5th

sub total

6-8
Grade 6

Grade 7

Grade 8

sub total

9-12

Total

FY 27 - 31
costs
Mystery Science 6 year $14,950.00
Packs 6 year $60,000.00
Elevate Science Middle
Grades 8 year
Earth Science Digital 150 seats
Lab kits $7,500.00
Life Science Digital 150 seats
Lab kits $7,500.00
Safety kit
Labware kit
Physical Science 150
Test prep
Lab kits $7,500.00
1 time (4 @ 2 days
PD time 16 hrs 30/hr
Gizmos science license $0.00

Nearpod premium Plus 3555

Supplemental

Chemistry

Physical Science

Physics

Biology $2,100.00
Earth $8,000.00
Prof service - biology 736

Forensic Science $999.95
Anatomy and Physiology $7,391.25
Environmental Scicence $4,575.00

$120,516.20

$293,003.39

FY 26
Costs

$2,990.00
$20,229.45
$23,219.45

$15,750.00
$1,500.00
$15,750.00
$1,500.00
$4,038.00
$6,333.00
$15,750.00
$37.00
$1,500.00

$2,998.44

$65,156.44
Books
$11,026.29
$8,423.13
$7,539.06
$21,699.87
$21,518.31

$3,000.00
$5,790.12
$5,114.52
$84,111.30

$172,487.19

No soft cover books

3 kits
3 kits

6 year bundle
No soft cover student edition

no soft cover books

Professional Development
Not online



