Science			FY 27 - 31 costs	FY 26 Costs	
K-5th	Mystery Science	6 year	\$14,950.00		
	Packs	6 year	\$60,000.00	\$20,229.45	
sub total				\$23,219.45	
6-8	Elevate Science Middle Grades	8 year			No soft cover books
Grade 6	Earth Science Digital	150 seats		\$15,750.00	
		Lab kits	\$7,500.00	\$1,500.00	
Grade 7	Life Science Digital	150 seats		\$15,750.00	
		Lab kits	\$7,500.00	\$1,500.00	
		Safety kit		\$4,038.00	3 kits
		Labware kit		\$6,333.00	3 kits
Grade 8	Physical Science	150		\$15,750.00	
	Test prep			\$37.00	
		Lab kits	\$7,500.00	\$1,500.00	
	PD time	1 time (4 @ 2 days 16 hrs 30/hr			
	Gizmos science license		\$0.00	\$2,998.44	
	Nearpod premium Plus	3555			
sub total				\$65,156.44	
			Supplemental	Books	
9-12	Chemistry			\$11,026.29	6 year bundle
	Physical Science			\$8,423.13	No soft cover student edition
	Physics			\$7,539.06	
	Biology		\$2,100.00	\$21,699.87	no soft cover books
	Earth		\$8,000.00	\$21,518.31	
	Prof service - biology	736			Professional Development
	Forensic Science		\$999.95	\$3,000.00	Not online
	Anatomy and Physiology		\$7,391.25	\$5,790.12	
	Environmental Scicence		\$4,575.00	\$5,114.52	
			\$120,516.20	\$84,111.30	
				0.1=0.10=15	
Total				\$172,487.19	
			\$293,003.39		